Grand Prix Jeunes Majeur U14 Gargons - Evian Resort

du 20/08/2024 au 21/08/2024 - EVIAN RESORT GOLF CLUB
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NOM Prénom
LE SAGER Louis

DA EIRA Matteo
PEMERIKA Tao
BATTIE Thomas
CHESNEAU Batiste
MORAT Aydan
VINCENT Clément
GRANGE Arthur
LESTIENNE THIEULLEN Ethan
RAMSAMY Sunil
CHABOUD Timothée
PIERMONT Jayson
CEVIRGEN Alan
FABRE Anatole
NAVIDZADEH William
AYODELE Maxence
LEGOFF Ewenn
AMIEL Rafael
BEAUDET Gabriel
CONCHON Joseph
DENNETIERE Maxence
PEREIRA Samuel
DUBOC Davon
PILLARD Tom
GODEAU Léon
POUX Hippolyte
VITELLI Louis

FAUCHER Elyan

Liste officielle

ldx
+2,3

+0,4
+3,2
+1,0
+2,0
+0,1
14
+0,7
19
2,0
18
+0,1
+0,7
2,1
18
2,1
+0,2
23
18
4,0
3,3
0,5
1,6
2,9
4,1
2,5
1,0

2,0

M.J.
10

25

27

32

39

45

48

51

52

53

55

56

64

66

71

74

75

85

86

93

94

97

104

108

117

118

126

129

Inscrit le

18/07/24

13/01/24

02/05/24

13/07/24

17/01/24

21/05/24

21/04/24

04/05/24

03/07/24

16/07/24

15/01/24

13/01/24

27/05/24

06/05/24

25/03/24

27104124

21/03/24

19/02/24

06/06/24

08/07/24

17/01/24

21/06/24

09/07/24

16/01/24

13/02/24

20/02/24

17/01/24

13/07/24

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
BRETAGNE
AURA
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
AURA
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PDL
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

NORMANDIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

N-AQUITAINE
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il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
il

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

NOM Prénom
VITULA Gaél

HUMBERT Noha
JOLY Antoine
AMBERT Leo
BEZIO Charly
GIRE Louis
PIROT Noah
ROVEL lllan
LONNEVILLE Sacha
GAMET Clément
VAUTIER Paul
RINALDI Hugo
MARIETTE Malo

COISSARD Carl

NOM Prénom
CERNOUSEK Daniel

LELEUX Arthur

MAITRE DEVALLON Lucas
MAWENE Alexander

MILA Florian

PECCOUX Dimitri

RANCIC Matteo

RIBEIRO Zack

RIVOALLAN Valentin

NOM Prénom
BENAS ILIAS Gabin

BOGGIO LAMOURAUX Emilio
IRALOUR Raphaél
RAZAFITOMBO Mathieu
ALLUAUME Louis

MOUY Arthur

BERNHARD Justin

KIHN Timothé

ldx
2,7

3,8
1,0
3,0
3,6
2,5
3,6
3,3
4,8
2,5
3,5
4,5
3,5

3,7

Wild Card DTN

ldx
5,6

5,9
3,5
3,4
5,1
1,4
5,3
4,0

3,5

Liste d'attente

ldx
5,6

5,0
3,3
4,2
51
4,9
51

54

M.J.

131

142

144

148

152

153

154

163

164

165

170

183

201

214

M.J.

212

250

230

171

216

242

172

261

M.J.

220

221

222

227

237

238

240

243

Inscrit le
11/07/24

06/07/24

19/01/24

11/07/24

05/07/24

17/07/24

04/04/24

15/07/24

16/04/24

27/06/24

16/07/24

10/06/24

18/03/24

06/03/24

Inscrit le
10/06/24

25/01/24

06/06/24

02/05/24

17/06/24

09/05/24

11/07/24

26/01/24

20/06/24

Inscrit le

20/03/24

04/02/24

26/04/24

06/05/24

20/06/24

16/02/24

27/06/24

20/07/24

Ligue
AURA

AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE

AURA

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
HDF
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
AURA
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

BRETAGNE

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE

GRAND-EST
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il
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(1|
(1|

= -
-

il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|

(1|
(1|

(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
il
(1|
il

NOM Prénom
SYLLA Zachary

MARASHI Célestin
BERARD Victor
GUILBEAU Josselin
DEMARETS Axel
GODARD Maxime
DELPLANQUE Achille
ANSALDI Baptiste
GOUDARD Gabriel
HAZET Arthur
PERRIN Arthur
RIVIERE Joao
LARENS Victor
RAMBAUD Rafael
LAMARE Mischa

LE GARREC Raphael
HAFSI Hedi
LAVARENNE Clement
MESSMER Alain

DA VIOLANTE Camille

REGA Alessio

NOM Prénom
CURE Axel

BONNET Oscar
ALBRIEUX-NGUYEN Wilfried
ASPART Carloman

BOUJU Léonard

CADEL Warren

GROSSELIN Paul

ldx
5,9

8,6
6,5
4,6
7,5
4,4
6,9
4,6
31
5,9
7.9
4,5
5,9
7,0
6,2
6,7
8,2
10,2
5,7
8,8

9,2

Hors critere

ldx

M.J.

252

265

266

283

288

290

293

296

303

304

323

336

340

341

345

354

370

523

M.J.

Inscrit le

13/06/24

01/04/24

13/07/24

02/07/24

26/05/24

11/07/24

22/05/24

23/06/24

24/04/24

15/07/24

11/07/24

16/01/24

23/06/24

12/01/24

05/05/24

11/06/24

16/07/24

19/06/24

17/03/24

04/05/24

22/04/24

Inscrit le

13/06/24

13/06/24

21/06/24

01/05/24

19/07/24

15/07/24

29/04/24

Ligue
AURA

NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
PDL
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

CENTRE

N-AQUITAINE

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA

AURA



